Write the name of the following numbers according to the place value.

10.

(Write the answers in boxes in words ... all letters should be small letters...)

0.6 -

36—

15.9—

0.80 -

5713~

123.40 -

49.09 -

0.06 -

1.09 -

7.06 -

tenths
and tenths
and tenths
hundredths
and hundredths
and
hundredths
and hundredths
hundredths
and hundredths
and hundredths

uaLIVEWORKSHEETS



